
Atomic Long RR-Road Race
April 03, 2016
Cat 12 (Men)
131.65 km, 10 laps of 13.16 km, winner: 2:42:38 - 38.93 km/h

Pos Bib Name Team Nat. StateProv City Category Age Gender License UCICode Time Gap km/h Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6 Lap 7 Lap 8 Lap 9 Lap 10
1 60 AMIRI, Alexander Giant Langley / Smart Savvy+ Cycling Team CANADA British Columbia Mill Bay Cat 12 20 Men BC095946      CAN19960506 2:42:38 0'00" 38.93 21:42 20:50 19:57 19:57 19:06 19:55 20:58 20:14 20:08 20:08
2 119 MCCLURE, Reid British Columbia Cat 12 21 Men AB60378      CAN19951110 2:42:53 0'15" 38.86 21:38 20:56 19:56 19:58 19:05 19:55 20:59 20:28 20:11 20:11
3 96 RUSSELL, Andrew Victoria Wheelers Cycling Club CANADA British Columbia Victoria Cat 12 34 Men BC090904      CAN19820612 "    "    "    21:42 20:53 19:55 19:56 19:04 19:57 20:57 20:29 20:10 20:10
4 34 FLETT-BROWN, Amiel Accent Inns / Russ Hay's the Bicycle Shop p/b Champion System Cy CANADA British Columbia Vancouver Cat 12 22 Men BC091862      CAN19940925 "    "    "    21:37 19:22 20:02 20:20 20:12 19:54 20:59 20:29 20:11 20:11
5 121 MURISON, Alexander Cat 12 24 Men TEMP      GBR19920224 "    "    "    21:43 20:52 19:54 19:58 18:59 20:00 21:00 20:27 20:10 20:10
6 54 RAINER, Mark Glotman Simpson Cycling Club CANADA British Columbia Vancouver Cat 12 38 Men BC090416      CAN19780618 "    "    "    21:43 20:16 20:27 19:59 19:08 19:54 20:59 20:28 20:10 20:10
7 82 PLANT, Sherwood Langlois Brown Racing CANADA BC Vancouver Cat 12 27 Men BC090628      CAN19890222 "    "    "    21:40 20:53 19:55 19:59 19:01 19:59 20:59 20:29 20:11 20:11
8 81 OSTERTAG, cory Langlois Brown Racing CANADA BC vancouver Cat 12 30 Men BC090497      CAN19861029 2:44:29 1'51" 38.48 21:43 20:51 19:54 19:57 19:06 20:53 21:06 20:59 20:24 20:24
9 63 VIZNAUGH, Kellen Giant Langley / Smart Savvy+ Cycling Team CANADA British Columbia Revelstoke Cat 12 19 Men BC092834      CAN19970712 2:44:32 1'54" 38.40 20:30 20:30 20:02 20:20 20:13 20:51 21:05 21:03 20:35 20:35

10 104 LEBLANC, Isaac Accent Inns / Russ Hay's the Bicycle Shop p/b Champion System Cy CANADA BC Victoria Cat 12 26 Men BC090671      CAN19900113 "    "    "    21:41 20:52 19:56 19:59 18:59 20:59 21:05 21:03 20:25 20:25
11 126 DE ROSNAY, Emile Langlois Brown Racing CANADA BC Victoria Cat 12 43 Men BC002443      CAN19730510 "    "    "    21:43 20:50 19:54 19:58 19:06 20:52 21:08 21:03 20:24 20:24
12 124 HOMER, Geoffrey Victoria Wheelers Cycling Club CANADA British Columbia Victoria Cat 12 33 Men BC090963      CAN19831020 "    "    "    21:42 20:50 19:56 19:56 19:07 20:54 21:04 21:05 20:25 20:25
13 127 HAHN, Eugene CANADA BC Victoria Cat 12 45 Men BC092631      CAN19711113 "    "    "    21:43 20:51 19:55 19:55 19:08 20:53 21:06 21:03 20:24 20:24
14 52 STREB, Travis Glotman Simpson Cycling Club CANADA British Columbia North Vancouver Cat 12 32 Men BC092336      CAN19840930 "    "    "    21:42 20:50 19:56 19:58 19:07 20:51 21:06 21:04 20:25 20:25
15 23 BONIFACE, Brett Pender Racing CANADA British Columbia Surrey Cat 12 36 Men BC090316      CAN19800815 "    "    "    21:42 20:53 19:54 19:57 19:06 20:52 21:05 21:05 20:25 20:25
16 120 KROPF, Joshua Smart Savy Canada Saskatchewan Cat 12 20 Men 8081996      CAN19960808 "    "    "    20:25 20:35 20:01 20:20 20:13 20:54 21:05 21:02 20:36 20:36
17 61 MACLEOD, Chris Giant Langley / Smart Savvy+ Cycling Team CANADA British Columbia Victoria Cat 12 19 Men BC092199      CAN19970410 "    "    "    21:40 20:55 19:54 19:58 19:06 20:55 21:04 21:04 20:25 20:25
18 80 GERTH, David Langlois Brown Racing CANADA BC Vancouver Cat 12 39 Men BC090300      CAN19770916 "    "    "    21:37 19:22 20:02 20:20 20:12 20:53 21:06 21:03 20:25 20:25
19 70 ANDERSON, Quinn Mighty Cycling CANADA BC Richmond Cat 12 41 Men BC001922      CAN19750611 "    "    "    21:43 20:52 19:54 19:59 19:04 20:53 21:06 21:03 20:25 20:25
20 122 SCHWINGBOTH, Jacob Team H&R Block CANADA BC Surrey Cat 12 25 Men BC000530      CAN19910409 "    "    "    21:43 20:51 19:54 20:00 19:03 20:55 21:05 21:04 20:25 20:25
21 49 WEGNER, Michael Langlois Brown Racing CANADA BC North Vancouver Cat 12 37 Men BC090581      CAN19790906 "    "    "    21:43 20:51 19:53 20:00 19:05 20:51 21:09 21:03 20:25 20:25
22 53 JONES, Ryan Glotman Simpson Cycling Club CANADA British Columbia Vancouver Cat 12 36 Men BC090582      CAN19800116 2:54:56 12'18" 36.61 21:42 20:51 19:55 19:57 19:30 21:51 30:45 20:25 20:25 20:25

DNF 77 OCHITWA, Wes Langlois Brown Racing CANADA BC Richmond Cat 12 39 Men BC092456      CAN19771211 2:28:44 37.22 21:43 20:52 19:53 19:58 19:29 22:02 24:36
DNF 111 WALLACE, Thomas Glotman Simpson Cycling Club CANADA British Columbia West Vancouver Cat 12 29 Men BC090785      CAN19870810 1:42:39 38.58 21:37 20:56 19:56 19:55 19:58
DNF 9 SUAREZ, arturo Langlois Brown Racing MEXICO BC Vancouver Cat 12 27 Men BC090620      CAN19890311 2:47:46
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Atomic Long RR-Road Race
April 03, 2016
B Group (Open)
105.32 km, 8 laps of 13.16 km, winner: 2:51:29 - 36.85 km/h

Pos Bib Name Team Nat. StateProv City Category Age Gender License UCICode Time Gap km/h Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6 Lap 7 Lap 8
1 324 JONES, Brandon Giant Langley / Smart Savvy+ Cycling Team CANADA British Columbia Abbotsford Cat 3 27 Men BC090389      CAN19891203 2:51:29 0'00" 36.85 22:22 20:23 20:57 21:10 24:12 21:02 20:34 20:50
2 209 DIERTENS, Erik Dr Walker Sports Chiropractor Cycling team CANADA British Columbia Victoria Cat 3 17 Men BC092600      CAN19990424 2:51:44 0'15" 36.79 22:22 20:20 21:01 21:12 24:09 21:02 20:33 21:05
3 291 WANNOP, Scott Mighty Cycling CANADA BC Vancouver Cat 3 32 Men BC092606      CAN19840601 "    "    "    22:23 20:22 20:57 21:13 24:09 21:01 20:34 21:05
4 241 OWSIANY, Daniel No team CANADA British Columbia Surrey Cat 3 31 Men BC090972      CAN19850403 2:51:47 0'18" 36.79 22:22 20:21 20:58 21:14 24:10 21:01 20:35 21:07
5 359 MCDOWALL, Kirk Dunbar Cycles CANADA British Columbia Anmore Cat 3 26 Men BC093592      CAN19901126 "    "    "    22:21 20:21 21:01 21:13 24:08 21:03 20:33 21:08
6 287 HO, Dalton Mighty Cycling CANADA British Columbia Burnaby Cat 3 29 Men BC092742      CAN19871213 2:51:48 0'19" 36.78 22:22 20:23 20:59 21:12 24:08 21:02 20:34 21:08
7 313 HUNG, Eric Steed Cycles canada British Columbia Cat 3 38 Men BC097066      CAN19780613 "    "    "    22:21 20:21 21:00 21:13 24:10 21:00 20:35 21:08
8 265 LEE, Roger Langlois Brown Racing CANADA BC Vancouver Cat 3 48 Men BC091681      CAN19680827 "    "    "    22:22 20:22 20:58 21:12 24:11 21:01 20:33 21:09
9 226 BARRON, Graham Fulgas Cycle Club CANADA British Columbia Vancouver Cat 3 48 Men BC090110      CAN19680115 "    "    "    22:21 20:24 20:57 21:13 24:09 21:02 20:34 21:11

10 235 JOHNSTON, michael canada British Columbia Cat 3 43 Men BC097106      CAN19730808 2:51:51 0'22" 36.77 22:23 20:23 20:58 21:11 24:09 21:03 20:33 21:12
11 337 SCHOSSBERGET, curtis can bc victoria Cat 3 45 Men TEMP      CAN19711202 "    "    "    22:23 20:21 20:59 21:13 24:07 21:03 20:34 21:13
12 334 FOWLOW, Colin Dr Walker Sports Chiropractor Cycling team can nl corner brook Cat 3 18 Men TEMP      CAN19880506 "    "    "    22:23 20:22 20:59 21:12 24:10 21:02 20:33 21:12
13 336 SLYKERMAN, Derek CANADA British Columbia Whistler Cat 3 30 Men BC002251      CAN19860507 2:59:13 7'44" 35.26 22:24 20:20 20:59 21:13 24:10 22:35 25:08 22:24
14 330 COOPERWILLIAMS, Matthew Glotman Simpson Cycling Club CANADA British Columbia Vancouver Cat 3 51 Men BC090712      CAN19650101 2:59:15 7'46" 35.25 22:21 21:21 21:40 20:59 22:45 23:52 23:53 22:25
15 217 CABOT, Morgan Glotman Simpson Cycling Club CANADA British Columbia Vancouver Cat 12 28 Women BC090227      CAN19880404 2:59:23 7'54" 35.23 22:24 21:02 22:04 23:09 22:13 22:36 23:30 22:26
16 300 SCHAEFFER, Michele Glotman Simpson Cycling Club UNITED STATES British Columbia Vancouver Cat 12 28 Women BC090615      USA19880921 3:02:41 11'12" 34.59 22:21 21:04 22:13 22:59 22:14 23:36 25:20 22:54
17 253 CONEY, Helena Fresh Air Athena CANADA BC Kelowna Cat 12 33 Women BC092319      CAN19830207 3:03:06 11'37" 34.51 22:23 21:18 21:58 22:58 22:14 23:36 25:41 22:58
18 228 CANNING, Rachel Continental Crit Nasty canada British Columbia Cat 12 27 Women BC090298      CAN19890311 3:03:08 11'39" 34.51 22:23 21:35 21:28 22:09 23:17 23:36 25:42 22:58
19 325 MCCLOSKEY, Paul Mighty Cycling CANADA BC Vancouver Cat 3 40 Men BC002658      CAN19760718 3:03:34 12'05" 34.42 22:23 21:19 21:45 20:53 33:18 21:19 21:19 21:19
20 214 ARNOLD, Jem Glotman Simpson Cycling Club CANADA British Columbia Vancouver Cat 3 28 Men BC090851      CAN19880211 3:03:43 12'14" 34.40 22:22 22:09 21:35 22:31 22:14 24:08 25:41 23:03
21 208 HOPKINS, Trevor Team Whistler CANADA BC Whistler Cat 3 44 Men BC092435      CAN19721216 3:08:38 17'09" 33.50 22:22 20:41 26:11 23:54 24:15 23:45 23:45 23:45

DNF 221 HOSSACK, Etienne Escape Velocity pb Fortius CANADA British Columbia Vancouver Cat 3 25 Men BC090101      CAN19910930 2:35:56 30.35 22:24 21:03 21:42 34:13 30:46
DNF 318 KRZYWICKI, Paul Glotman Simpson Cycling Club CANADA British Columbia Anmore Cat 3 45 Men BC090023      CAN19710222 1:33:08 35.44 22:23 21:41 22:04 23:00
DNF 262 POGGI, Daniel Langlois Brown Racing CANADA BC Vancouver Cat 3 45 Men BC090622      CAN19710813 1:03:43 37.20 22:22 20:23 20:57
DNF 204 GOODMAN, Michael Glotman Simpson Cycling Club CANADA British Columbia Vancouver Cat 3 37 Men BC092405      CAN19790610 1:05:39 36.10 22:23 21:19 21:56
DNF 331 KHALKHALI-SHIJINI, Nima Atomic Racing IRAN British Columbia Vancouver Cat 3 41 Men BC092297      IRI19750904 1:06:43 37.53 22:21 20:24 20:24
DNF 223 DEAN, Bradley Gastown Cycling Association CANADA British Columbia Vancouver Cat 3 33 Men BC090073      CAN19830829 22:23 35.30 22:23
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Atomic Long RR-Road Race
April 03, 2016
Cat 3 (Men)
105.32 km, 8 laps of 13.16 km, winner: 2:50:29 - 36.85 km/h

Pos Bib Name Team Nat. StateProv City Category Age Gender License UCICode Time Gap km/h Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6 Lap 7 Lap 8
1 324 JONES, Brandon Giant Langley / Smart Savvy+ Cycling Team CANADA British Columbia Abbotsford Cat 3 27 Men BC090389      CAN19891203 2:51:29 36.85 22:22 20:23 20:57 21:10 24:12 21:02 20:34 20:50
2 209 DIERTENS, Erik Dr Walker Sports Chiropractor Cycling team CANADA British Columbia Victoria Cat 3 17 Men BC092600      CAN19990424 2:51:44 0'15" 36.79 22:22 20:20 21:01 21:12 24:09 21:02 20:33 21:05
3 291 WANNOP, Scott Mighty Cycling CANADA BC Vancouver Cat 3 32 Men BC092606      CAN19840601 "    "    "    22:23 20:22 20:57 21:13 24:09 21:01 20:34 21:05
4 241 OWSIANY, Daniel No team CANADA British Columbia Surrey Cat 3 31 Men BC090972      CAN19850403 2:51:47 0'18" 36.79 22:22 20:21 20:58 21:14 24:10 21:01 20:35 21:07
5 359 MCDOWALL, Kirk Dunbar Cycles CANADA British Columbia Anmore Cat 3 26 Men BC093592      CAN19901126 "    "    "    22:21 20:21 21:01 21:13 24:08 21:03 20:33 21:08
6 287 HO, Dalton Mighty Cycling CANADA British Columbia Burnaby Cat 3 29 Men BC092742      CAN19871213 2:51:48 0'19" 36.78 22:22 20:23 20:59 21:12 24:08 21:02 20:34 21:08
7 313 HUNG, Eric Steed Cycles canada British Columbia Cat 3 38 Men BC097066      CAN19780613 "    "    "    22:21 20:21 21:00 21:13 24:10 21:00 20:35 21:08
8 265 LEE, Roger Langlois Brown Racing CANADA BC Vancouver Cat 3 48 Men BC091681      CAN19680827 "    "    "    22:22 20:22 20:58 21:12 24:11 21:01 20:33 21:09
9 226 BARRON, Graham Fulgas Cycle Club CANADA British Columbia Vancouver Cat 3 48 Men BC090110      CAN19680115 "    "    "    22:21 20:24 20:57 21:13 24:09 21:02 20:34 21:11

10 235 JOHNSTON, michael canada British Columbia Cat 3 43 Men BC097106      CAN19730808 2:51:51 0'22" 36.77 22:23 20:23 20:58 21:11 24:09 21:03 20:33 21:12
11 337 SCHOSSBERGET, curtis can bc victoria Cat 3 45 Men TEMP      CAN19711202 "    "    "    22:23 20:21 20:59 21:13 24:07 21:03 20:34 21:13
12 334 FOWLOW, Colin Dr Walker Sports Chiropractor Cycling team can nl corner brook Cat 3 18 Men TEMP      CAN19880506 "    "    "    22:23 20:22 20:59 21:12 24:10 21:02 20:33 21:12
13 336 SLYKERMAN, Derek CANADA British Columbia Whistler Cat 3 30 Men BC002251      CAN19860507 2:59:13 7'44" 35.26 22:24 20:20 20:59 21:13 24:10 22:35 25:08 22:24
14 330 COOPERWILLIAMS, Matthew Glotman Simpson Cycling Club CANADA British Columbia Vancouver Cat 3 51 Men BC090712      CAN19650101 2:59:15 7'46" 35.25 22:21 21:21 21:40 20:59 22:45 23:52 23:53 22:25
15 325 MCCLOSKEY, Paul Mighty Cycling CANADA BC Vancouver Cat 3 40 Men BC002658      CAN19760718 3:03:34 12'05" 34.42 22:23 21:19 21:45 20:53 33:18 21:19 21:19 21:19
16 214 ARNOLD, Jem Glotman Simpson Cycling Club CANADA British Columbia Vancouver Cat 3 28 Men BC090851      CAN19880211 3:03:43 12'14" 34.40 22:22 22:09 21:35 22:31 22:14 24:08 25:41 23:03
17 208 HOPKINS, Trevor Team Whistler CANADA BC Whistler Cat 3 44 Men BC092435      CAN19721216 3:08:38 17'09" 33.50 22:22 20:41 26:11 23:54 24:15 23:45 23:45 23:45

DNF 223 DEAN, Bradley Gastown Cycling Association CANADA British Columbia Vancouver Cat 3 33 Men BC090073      CAN19830829 22:23 35.30 22:23
DNF 262 POGGI, Daniel Langlois Brown Racing CANADA BC Vancouver Cat 3 45 Men BC090622      CAN19710813 1:03:43 37.20 22:22 20:23 20:57
DNF 204 GOODMAN, Michael Glotman Simpson Cycling Club CANADA British Columbia Vancouver Cat 3 37 Men BC092405      CAN19790610 1:05:39 36.10 22:23 21:19 21:56
DNF 331 KHALKHALI-SHIJINI, Nima Atomic Racing IRAN British Columbia Vancouver Cat 3 41 Men BC092297      IRI19750904 1:06:43 37.53 22:21 20:24 20:24
DNF 318 KRZYWICKI, Paul Glotman Simpson Cycling Club CANADA British Columbia Anmore Cat 3 45 Men BC090023      CAN19710222 1:33:08 35.44 22:23 21:41 22:04 23:00
DNF 221 HOSSACK, Etienne Escape Velocity pb Fortius CANADA British Columbia Vancouver Cat 3 25 Men BC090101      CAN19910930 2:35:56 30.35 22:24 21:03 21:42 34:13 30:46
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Atomic Long RR-Road Race
April 03, 2016
Cat 12 (Women)
105.32 km, 8 laps of 13.16 km, winner: 2:58:23 - 35.23 km/h

Pos Bib Name Team Nat. StateProv City Category Age Gender License UCICode Time Gap km/h Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6 Lap 7 Lap 8
1 217 CABOT, Morgan Glotman Simpson Cycling Club CANADA British Columbia Vancouver Cat 12 28 Women BC090227      CAN19880404 2:59:23 35.23 22:24 21:02 22:04 23:09 22:13 22:36 23:30 22:26
2 300 SCHAEFFER, Michele Glotman Simpson Cycling Club UNITED STATES British Columbia Vancouver Cat 12 28 Women BC090615      USA19880921 3:02:41 3'18" 34.59 22:21 21:04 22:13 22:59 22:14 23:36 25:20 22:54
3 253 CONEY, Helena Fresh Air Athena CANADA BC Kelowna Cat 12 33 Women BC092319      CAN19830207 3:03:06 3'43" 34.51 22:23 21:18 21:58 22:58 22:14 23:36 25:41 22:58
4 228 CANNING, Rachel Continental Crit Nasty canada British Columbia Cat 12 27 Women BC090298      CAN19890311 3:03:08 3'45" 34.51 22:23 21:35 21:28 22:09 23:17 23:36 25:42 22:58
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Atomic Long RR-Road Race
April 03, 2016
C Group (Open)
65.82 km, 5 laps of 13.16 km, winner: 1:45:45 - 37.35 km/h

Pos Bib Name Team Nat. StateProv City Category Age Gender License UCICode Time Gap km/h Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5
1 429 HENRY, Alex Glotman Simpson Cycling Club CANADA British Columbia VANCOUVER Cat 4 38 Men BC092220      CAN19781005 1:45:45 0'00" 37.35 22:12 20:47 21:28 20:51 20:28
2 454 HARTE, Seamus Glotman Simpson Cycling Club IRELAND British Columbia VANCOUVER Cat 4 40 Men BC096427      IRL19760621 1:45:46 0'01" 37.34 22:08 20:44 21:34 20:52 20:29
3 505 MOFFAT, Paul Funeral Cycling canada Cat 4 35 Men BC097100      NZL19810727 "    "    "    22:09 20:49 21:28 20:53 20:29
4 481 FUNAMOTO, Andrew Glotman Simpson Cycling Club CANADA British Columbia Vancouver Cat 4 28 Men BC090431      CAN19881229 "    "    "    22:10 20:50 21:25 20:53 20:29
5 468 COX, Matthew Glotman Simpson Cycling Club CANADA British Columbia Port Moody Cat 4 43 Men BC007221      CAN19730702 1:45:47 0'02" 37.33 22:11 20:47 21:29 20:52 20:29
6 502 PARUK, Sascha Escape Velocity pb Fortius CANADA British Columbia North Vancouver Cat 4 31 Men BC092307      CAN19851004 "    "    "    22:08 20:48 21:29 20:51 20:32
7 457 GLAVEY, Brian Glotman Simpson Cycling Club British Columbia Cat 4 36 Men BC097263      IRL19800120 "    "    "    22:08 20:51 21:29 20:51 20:30
8 512 RECHENMACHER, Jody Glotman Simpson Cycling Club canada British Columbia Cat 3 34 Women BC090457      CAN19820524 "    "    "    22:12 20:46 21:29 20:51 20:30
9 462 NORTHEY, Alex Escape Velocity pb Fortius CANADA BC Vancouver Cat 4 47 Men BC000567      CAN19690502 "    "    "    22:08 20:47 21:30 20:52 20:32

10 554 HOWELL, Bobby Cat 4 30 Men TEMP      USA19860417 "    "    "    22:12 20:46 21:28 20:52 20:31
11 501 HUBERT, Art Cahilty Racing Canada BC Chilliwack Cat 4 44 Men BC0900025      CAN19720328 "    "    "    22:09 20:48 21:29 20:52 20:33
12 527 DAVIS, Jonathan Pender Racing canada British Columbia Cat 4 33 Men BC097089      CAN19830421 1:45:51 0'06" 37.31 22:12 20:46 21:27 20:44 20:42
13 480 BAKER, Thomas CANADA British Columbia Vancouver Cat 4 46 Men BC090678      CAN19701217 "    "    "    22:13 20:46 21:27 20:52 20:33
14 453 KJERA, Kellen Glotman Simpson Cycling Club CANADA British Columbia Vancouver Cat 4 35 Men BC095579      CAN19810305 1:45:53 0'08" 37.30 22:11 20:47 21:28 20:51 20:36
15 416 TANI, John Glotman Simpson Cycling Club CANADA British Columbia Vancouver Cat 4 51 Men BC090433      CAN19650603 "    "    "    22:10 20:47 21:30 20:51 20:36
16 411 BENJAMIN, Blair United Velo CANADA British Columbia Langley Cat 4 34 Men BC090724      CAN19820713 1:45:58 0'13" 37.27 22:08 20:49 21:29 20:52 20:40
17 455 ISAMAN, Lee Glotman Simpson Cycling Club Canada British Columbia Port Moody Cat 4 27 Men BC095992      CAN19890409 1:47:02 1'17" 36.90 22:10 20:44 21:33 20:50 21:45
18 417 OUELLET, Anne Fresh Air Athena CANADA British Columbia VANCOUVER Cat 3 33 Women BC090523      CAN19831120 1:47:23 1'38" 36.78 22:13 20:45 21:29 20:52 22:04
19 552 SELANDER, Mark Bikesale.com Cat 4 0 Men 19740403      1:47:25 1'40" 36.76 22:09 20:48 21:29 20:53 22:07
20 533 HODGINS, William canada British Columbia Cat 4 33 Men BC096895      CAN19830507 1:47:39 1'54" 36.69 22:12 20:45 21:29 21:07 22:04
21 550 PHILLIPS, Ken Glotman Simpson Cycling Club CANADA BC West Vancouver Cat 4 56 Men BC092315      CAN19600114 1:47:41 1'56" 36.67 22:13 20:44 21:28 20:53 22:24
22 559 MUHLERT, Dave CANADA British Columbia Vancouver Cat 4 33 Men BC092423      CAN19830716 1:48:22 2'37" 36.44 22:09 20:47 21:29 21:10 22:46
23 443 FAIRCLOUGH, Duncan CANADA BC Vancouver Cat 4 30 Men BC095849      CAN19861125 "    "    "    22:12 20:47 21:29 21:08 22:46
24 413 FRANK, Daniel Glotman Simpson Cycling Club Canada BC North Vancouver Cat 4 49 Men BC095986      CAN19670501 1:48:25 2'40" 36.42 22:10 20:46 21:29 21:11 22:49
25 456 USHER, Elliott Glotman Simpson Cycling Club CANADA British Columbia Vancouver Cat 4 29 Men BC094081      CAN19870613 1:48:27 2'42" 36.41 22:11 20:44 21:31 21:07 22:53
26 419 WOODBRIDGE, Mike Glotman Simpson Cycling Club canada British Columbia Cat 4 54 Men BC097251      CAN19620429 1:52:01 6'16" 35.26 22:10 20:49 21:28 22:08 25:26
27 546 GREENWOOD, carl Glotman Simpson Cycling Club CANADA British Columbia Surrey Cat 4 46 Men BC092881      CAN19701223 1:53:24 7'39" 34.83 24:50 25:29 26:21 27:04 9:41
28 409 BEVERIDGE, Matthew Glotman Simpson Cycling Club CANADA British Columbia Vancouver Cat 4 30 Men BC090472      CAN19860102 1:56:01 10'16" 34.04 22:12 22:27 23:33 23:55 23:55
29 808 MCLAREN, Bob Escape Velocity pb Fortius CANADA British Columbia Cat 4 59 Men BC096970      CAN19570116 "    "    "    22:12 21:49 24:12 23:55 23:54
30 401 BORSOI, Alicia Glotman Simpson Cycling Club CANADA British Columbia Surrey Cat 3 30 Women BC090454      CAN19860102 1:56:05 10'20" 34.02 22:12 22:25 23:35 23:55 23:57
31 556 ULINDER, Kyle Jubilee Racing CANADA British Columbia Burnaby Cat 4 42 Men BC092425      CAN19740705 1:56:12 10'27" 33.99 22:11 22:07 23:57 23:54 24:04
32 466 FRIESEN, Dwayne Phoenix Velo Training Group CANADA British Columbia Abbotsford Cat 4 46 Men BC090654      CAN19700816 2:00:41 14'56" 32.72 22:11 21:50 24:13 27:39 24:49
33 551 MACDONALD, Kelsey Team GIANT Vancouver CANADA BC Pitt Meadows Cat 3 20 Women BC090470      CAN19960426 "    "    "    22:51 24:05 24:38 24:28 24:41
34 549 ENNS, Katherine Canada British Columbia Cat 3 25 Women BC097043      CAN19911211 "    "    "    22:51 24:04 24:39 24:28 24:41
35 541 SWAN, Callie Dr Walker Sports Chiropractor Cycling team CANADA British Columbia Prince George U19 18 Women BC090049      CAN19980309 2:00:43 14'58" 32.71 22:51 24:05 24:38 24:28 24:42
36 458 STUDER, Marcel Glotman Simpson Cycling Club SWITZERLAND British Columbia North Vancouver Cat 4 43 Men BC096413      SUI19730404 2:00:47 15'02" 32.70 23:44 23:56 23:54 24:27 24:46
37 557 ALFANO, Giovanni British Columbia Cat 4 57 Men BC097278      2:00:49 15'04" 32.69 22:50 23:57 24:46 24:28 24:48
38 526 FERGUSON, Colin Fanatik Washington Bellingham Cat 4 46 Men 179698      USA19770313 2:03:25 17'40" 32.00 24:43 24:18 24:40 25:23 24:21
39 488 ROSS, David British Columbia Vancouver Cat 4 32 Men BC097048      CAN19840606 2:07:22 21'37" 31.01 22:51 24:04 24:38 26:36 29:13
40 510 BANDOL, Emanuela Fresh Air Athena British Columbia Cat 3 37 Women BC097009      CAN19790916 2:08:47 23'02" 30.66 23:55 25:07 25:42 27:25 26:39
41 528 TRAN, Sherri Glotman Simpson Cycling Club Canada Alberta Victoria Cat 3 31 Women BC097244      CAN19850911 2:13:52 28'07" 29.50 24:54 25:29 26:19 27:01 30:09
42 423 MEADE, Michael Cannondale pb Fortius CANADA BC Langley Cat 4 17 Men BC090277      CAN19990813 2:15:36 29'51" 29.34 23:55 25:06 30:13 28:28
43 506 LONG, Julia TaG Cycling Club CANADA British Columbia Whistler U19 17 Women BC093124      CAN19991013 2:15:19 29'34" 29.33 24:58 27:52 27:43 27:10
44 517 DE SETA, Jenna Women's Team ATAC British Columbia Cat 3 30 Women BC097061      2:18:11 32'26" 28.82 23:58 35:23 17:47 32:30
45 558 VODDEN, Scott CANADA BC Bonnington Cat 4 43 Men BC002475      CAN19730619 2:18:40 32'55" 28.81 22:41 22:41 22:41 41:37
46 408 COTTERILL, Peter Glotman Simpson Cycling Club CANADA British Columbia North Vancouver Cat 4 53 Men BC090668      CAN19631115 3:41:07 1h55'22" 19.34 23:55 23:51 1:14:45

DNF 538 LANOVILLE, Duncan Glotman Simpson Cycling Club CANADA British Columbia Vancouver Cat 4 30 Men BC091638      CAN19860823 1:32:00 34.72 22:13 20:47 21:41 26:19
DNF 475 RABELO, Joao Antonio canada British Columbia Cat 4 32 Men BC090399      CAN19840305 1:36:32 32.83 22:13 20:45 21:32 31:44
DNF 530 JAMES, Kenny Glotman Simpson Cycling Club CANADA British Columbia Vancouver Cat 4 60 Men BC090186      CAN19560210 1:15:04 31.73 23:44 23:56 27:02
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Atomic Long RR-Road Race
April 03, 2016
Cat 4 (Men)
65.82 km, 5 laps of 13.16 km, winner: 1:43:45 - 37.35 km/h

Pos Bib Name Team Nat. StateProv City Category Age Gender License UCICode Time Gap km/h Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5
1 429 HENRY, Alex Glotman Simpson Cycling Club CANADA British Columbia VANCOUVER Cat 4 38 Men BC092220      CAN19781005 1:45:45 37.35 22:12 20:47 21:28 20:51 20:28
2 454 HARTE, Seamus Glotman Simpson Cycling Club IRELAND British Columbia VANCOUVER Cat 4 40 Men BC096427      IRL19760621 1:45:46 0'01" 37.34 22:08 20:44 21:34 20:52 20:29
3 505 MOFFAT, Paul Funeral Cycling canada Cat 4 35 Men BC097100      NZL19810727 "    "    "    22:09 20:49 21:28 20:53 20:29
4 481 FUNAMOTO, Andrew Glotman Simpson Cycling Club CANADA British Columbia Vancouver Cat 4 28 Men BC090431      CAN19881229 "    "    "    22:10 20:50 21:25 20:53 20:29
5 468 COX, Matthew Glotman Simpson Cycling Club CANADA British Columbia Port Moody Cat 4 43 Men BC007221      CAN19730702 1:45:47 0'02" 37.33 22:11 20:47 21:29 20:52 20:29
6 502 PARUK, Sascha Escape Velocity pb Fortius CANADA British Columbia North Vancouver Cat 4 31 Men BC092307      CAN19851004 "    "    "    22:08 20:48 21:29 20:51 20:32
7 457 GLAVEY, Brian Glotman Simpson Cycling Club British Columbia Cat 4 36 Men BC097263      IRL19800120 "    "    "    22:08 20:51 21:29 20:51 20:30
8 462 NORTHEY, Alex Escape Velocity pb Fortius CANADA BC Vancouver Cat 4 47 Men BC000567      CAN19690502 "    "    "    22:08 20:47 21:30 20:52 20:32
9 554 HOWELL, Bobby Cat 4 30 Men TEMP      USA19860417 "    "    "    22:12 20:46 21:28 20:52 20:31

10 501 HUBERT, Art Cahilty Racing Canada BC Chilliwack Cat 4 44 Men BC0900025      CAN19720328 "    "    "    22:09 20:48 21:29 20:52 20:33
11 527 DAVIS, Jonathan Pender Racing canada British Columbia Cat 4 33 Men BC097089      CAN19830421 1:45:51 0'06" 37.31 22:12 20:46 21:27 20:44 20:42
12 480 BAKER, Thomas CANADA British Columbia Vancouver Cat 4 46 Men BC090678      CAN19701217 "    "    "    22:13 20:46 21:27 20:52 20:33
13 453 KJERA, Kellen Glotman Simpson Cycling Club CANADA British Columbia Vancouver Cat 4 35 Men BC095579      CAN19810305 1:45:53 0'08" 37.30 22:11 20:47 21:28 20:51 20:36
14 416 TANI, John Glotman Simpson Cycling Club CANADA British Columbia Vancouver Cat 4 51 Men BC090433      CAN19650603 "    "    "    22:10 20:47 21:30 20:51 20:36
15 411 BENJAMIN, Blair United Velo CANADA British Columbia Langley Cat 4 34 Men BC090724      CAN19820713 1:45:58 0'13" 37.27 22:08 20:49 21:29 20:52 20:40
16 455 ISAMAN, Lee Glotman Simpson Cycling Club Canada British Columbia Port Moody Cat 4 27 Men BC095992      CAN19890409 1:47:02 1'17" 36.90 22:10 20:44 21:33 20:50 21:45
17 552 SELANDER, Mark Bikesale.com Cat 4 0 Men 19740403      1:47:25 1'40" 36.76 22:09 20:48 21:29 20:53 22:07
18 533 HODGINS, William canada British Columbia Cat 4 33 Men BC096895      CAN19830507 1:47:39 1'54" 36.69 22:12 20:45 21:29 21:07 22:04
19 550 PHILLIPS, Ken Glotman Simpson Cycling Club CANADA BC West Vancouver Cat 4 56 Men BC092315      CAN19600114 1:47:41 1'56" 36.67 22:13 20:44 21:28 20:53 22:24
20 559 MUHLERT, Dave CANADA British Columbia Vancouver Cat 4 33 Men BC092423      CAN19830716 1:48:22 2'37" 36.44 22:09 20:47 21:29 21:10 22:46
21 443 FAIRCLOUGH, Duncan CANADA BC Vancouver Cat 4 30 Men BC095849      CAN19861125 "    "    "    22:12 20:47 21:29 21:08 22:46
22 413 FRANK, Daniel Glotman Simpson Cycling Club Canada BC North Vancouver Cat 4 49 Men BC095986      CAN19670501 1:48:25 2'40" 36.42 22:10 20:46 21:29 21:11 22:49
23 456 USHER, Elliott Glotman Simpson Cycling Club CANADA British Columbia Vancouver Cat 4 29 Men BC094081      CAN19870613 1:48:27 2'42" 36.41 22:11 20:44 21:31 21:07 22:53
24 419 WOODBRIDGE, Mike Glotman Simpson Cycling Club canada British Columbia Cat 4 54 Men BC097251      CAN19620429 1:52:01 6'16" 35.26 22:10 20:49 21:28 22:08 25:26
25 546 GREENWOOD, carl Glotman Simpson Cycling Club CANADA British Columbia Surrey Cat 4 46 Men BC092881      CAN19701223 1:53:24 7'39" 34.83 24:50 25:29 26:21 27:04 9:41
26 409 BEVERIDGE, Matthew Glotman Simpson Cycling Club CANADA British Columbia Vancouver Cat 4 30 Men BC090472      CAN19860102 1:56:01 10'16" 34.04 22:12 22:27 23:33 23:55 23:55
27 808 MCLAREN, Bob Escape Velocity pb Fortius CANADA British Columbia Cat 4 59 Men BC096970      CAN19570116 "    "    "    22:12 21:49 24:12 23:55 23:54
28 556 ULINDER, Kyle Jubilee Racing CANADA British Columbia Burnaby Cat 4 42 Men BC092425      CAN19740705 1:56:12 10'27" 33.99 22:11 22:07 23:57 23:54 24:04
29 466 FRIESEN, Dwayne Phoenix Velo Training Group CANADA British Columbia Abbotsford Cat 4 46 Men BC090654      CAN19700816 2:00:41 14'56" 32.72 22:11 21:50 24:13 27:39 24:49
30 458 STUDER, Marcel Glotman Simpson Cycling Club SWITZERLAND British Columbia North Vancouver Cat 4 43 Men BC096413      SUI19730404 2:00:47 15'02" 32.70 23:44 23:56 23:54 24:27 24:46
31 557 ALFANO, Giovanni British Columbia Cat 4 57 Men BC097278      2:00:49 15'04" 32.69 22:50 23:57 24:46 24:28 24:48
32 526 FERGUSON, Colin Fanatik Washington Bellingham Cat 4 46 Men 179698      USA19770313 2:03:25 17'40" 32.00 24:43 24:18 24:40 25:23 24:21
33 488 ROSS, David British Columbia Vancouver Cat 4 32 Men BC097048      CAN19840606 2:07:22 21'37" 31.01 22:51 24:04 24:38 26:36 29:13
34 423 MEADE, Michael Cannondale pb Fortius CANADA BC Langley Cat 4 17 Men BC090277      CAN19990813 2:15:36 -1 lap 29.34 23:55 25:06 30:13 28:28
35 517 DE SETA, Jenna Women's Team ATAC British Columbia Cat 3 30 Women BC097061      2:18:11 -1 lap 28.82 23:58 35:23 17:47 32:30
36 558 VODDEN, Scott CANADA BC Bonnington Cat 4 43 Men BC002475      CAN19730619 2:18:40 -1 lap 28.81 22:41 22:41 22:41 41:37
37 408 COTTERILL, Peter Glotman Simpson Cycling Club CANADA British Columbia North Vancouver Cat 4 53 Men BC090668      CAN19631115 3:41:07 -2 laps 19.34 23:55 23:51 1:14:45

DNF 530 JAMES, Kenny Glotman Simpson Cycling Club CANADA British Columbia Vancouver Cat 4 60 Men BC090186      CAN19560210 1:15:04 31.73 23:44 23:56 27:02
DNF 538 LANOVILLE, Duncan Glotman Simpson Cycling Club CANADA British Columbia Vancouver Cat 4 30 Men BC091638      CAN19860823 1:32:00 34.72 22:13 20:47 21:41 26:19
DNF 475 RABELO, Joao Antonio canada British Columbia Cat 4 32 Men BC090399      CAN19840305 1:36:32 32.83 22:13 20:45 21:32 31:44
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Atomic Long RR-Road Race
April 03, 2016
Cat 3 (Women)
65.82 km, 5 laps of 13.16 km, winner: 1:43:47 - 37.32 km/h

Pos Bib Name Team Nat. StateProv City Category Age Gender License UCICode Time Gap km/h Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5
1 512 RECHENMACHER, Jody Glotman Simpson Cycling Club canada British Columbia Cat 3 34 Women BC090457      CAN19820524 1:45:47 37.32 22:12 20:46 21:29 20:51 20:30
2 417 OUELLET, Anne Fresh Air Athena CANADA British Columbia VANCOUVER Cat 3 33 Women BC090523      CAN19831120 1:47:23 1'36" 36.78 22:13 20:45 21:29 20:52 22:04
3 401 BORSOI, Alicia Glotman Simpson Cycling Club CANADA British Columbia Surrey Cat 3 30 Women BC090454      CAN19860102 1:56:05 10'18" 34.02 22:12 22:25 23:35 23:55 23:57
4 551 MACDONALD, Kelsey Team GIANT Vancouver CANADA BC Pitt Meadows Cat 3 20 Women BC090470      CAN19960426 2:00:41 14'54" 32.72 22:51 24:05 24:38 24:28 24:41
5 549 ENNS, Katherine Canada British Columbia Cat 3 25 Women BC097043      CAN19911211 "    "    "    22:51 24:04 24:39 24:28 24:41
6 510 BANDOL, Emanuela Fresh Air Athena British Columbia Cat 3 37 Women BC097009      CAN19790916 2:08:47 23'00" 30.66 23:55 25:07 25:42 27:25 26:39
7 528 TRAN, Sherri Glotman Simpson Cycling Club Canada Alberta Victoria Cat 3 31 Women BC097244      CAN19850911 2:13:52 28'05" 29.50 24:54 25:29 26:19 27:01 30:09
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Atomic Long RR-Road Race
April 03, 2016
U19 (Women)
65.82 km, 5 laps of 13.16 km, winner: 1:58:43 - 32.71 km/h

Pos Bib Name Team Nat. StateProv City Category Age Gender License UCICode Time Gap km/h Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5
1 541 SWAN, Callie Dr Walker Sports Chiropractor Cycling team CANADA British Columbia Prince George U19 18 Women BC090049      CAN19980309 2:00:43 32.71 22:51 24:05 24:38 24:28 24:42
2 506 LONG, Julia TaG Cycling Club CANADA British Columbia Whistler U19 17 Women BC093124      CAN19991013 2:15:19 -1 lap 29.33 24:58 27:52 27:43 27:10
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Atomic Long RR-Road Race
April 03, 2016
D Group (Open)
52.66 km, 4 laps of 13.16 km, winner: 1:06:42 - 35.37 km/h

Pos Bib Name Team Nat. StateProv City Category Age Gender License UCICode Time Gap km/h Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4
1 676 WHITE, stephen CANADA British Columbia victoria Cat 5 45 Men BC003050      CAN19711007 1:06:42 0'00" 35.37 21:30 22:26 22:47 22:36
2 555 WONG, Brian Escape Velocity pb Fortius CANADA British Columbia New Westminster Cat 5 44 Men BC000473      CAN19720309 "    "    "    21:37 22:18 22:47 22:33
3 672 LAM, Hubert CANADA British Columbia Cat 5 39 Men BC007980      CAN19770425 "    "    "    21:39 22:17 22:48 22:32
4 675 COOPER, Steve CANADA BC North Vancouver Cat 5 52 Men BC091473      CAN19640805 1:07:53 1'11" 34.70 21:35 22:50 23:29 23:09
5 652 OLSON, Jill Pender Racing canada British Columbia Cat 4 39 Women BC096994      CAN19770812 1:07:55 1'13" 34.70 21:40 22:48 23:28 23:08
6 668 JOHNSON, Ben Glotman Simpson Cycling Club CANADA British Columbia Vancouver Cat 5 45 Men BC092021      CAN19710205 "    "    "    21:36 22:51 23:29 23:10
7 669 MITCHELL, Gary Cat 5 49 Men BC007788      1:07:56 1'14" 34.68 21:37 22:51 23:29 23:10
8 611 BARTON, Haley Pender Racing British Columbia Cat 4 45 Women BC097022      CAN19711031 "    "    "    21:41 22:48 23:29 23:08
9 673 MACLEOD, Fiona Fresh Air Athena British Columbia Cat 4 37 Women BC097298      CAN19790510 "    "    "    21:41 22:48 23:29 23:08

10 664 ADDISON, Steve CANADA British Columbia North Vancouver Cat 5 37 Men BC006300      CAN19790709 "    "    "    21:36 22:52 23:30 23:11
11 639 SOLHEIM, Sean Glotman Simpson Cycling Club CANADA British Columbia New Westminster Cat 5 40 Men BC000895      CAN19760119 "    "    "    21:37 22:50 23:31 23:10
12 632 GENAILLE, Lora CANADA British Columbia Vancouver Cat 4 38 Women BC093167      CAN19780520 "    "    "    21:39 22:51 23:29 23:10
13 670 O'CONNOR, Kevin GSX CANADA British Columbia Vancouver Cat 5 31 Men BC090514      CAN19850421 "    "    "    21:37 22:50 23:32 23:11
14 616 DONOGHUE, Joseph CANADA BC Port Moody Cat 5 56 Men BC006575      CAN19600208 1:11:10 4'28" 32.95 21:43 23:45 25:42 24:43
15 653 FRANCIS, Daniel Fort Langley Cyclery CANADA BC Langley Cat 5 61 Men BC092785      CAN19550325 "    "    "    21:42 23:46 25:42 24:44
16 677 DEVRIES, john British Columbia Cat 5 51 Men TEMP      1:13:26 6'44" 31.88 22:06 25:29 25:51 25:40
17 607 MARSDEN, Anne Pender Racing British Columbia Cat 4 31 Women BC096992      CAN19850827 1:13:29 6'47" 31.80 21:42 25:54 25:53 25:53
18 624 MARSHALL, lauren Glotman Simpson Cycling Club canada British Columbia Cat 4 28 Women BC095251      CAN19880705 1:15:12 8'30" 31.05 22:06 25:47 27:19 26:33
19 698 BAGNALL, Stuart GSX CANADA British Columbia Vacouver Cat 5 28 Men BC090041      CAN19880729 1:18:08 11'26" 29.90 23:04 26:35 28:30 27:32

DNF 699 ENESCU, Ana-Maria Pender Racing British Columbia Cat 4 33 Women BC097238      40:21 19.81 39:53
DNF 659 HOTCHKISS, Lachlan Dr Walker Sports Chiropractor Cycling team CANADA BC Surrey Cat 5 17 Men BC090189      CAN19990524 1:09:00 11.99 1:05:51
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Atomic Long RR-Road Race
April 03, 2016
Cat 5 (Men)
52.66 km, 4 laps of 13.16 km, winner: -23:18 - 35.37 km/h

Pos Bib Name Team Nat. StateProv City Category Age Gender License UCICode Time Gap km/h Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4
1 676 WHITE, stephen CANADA British Columbia victoria Cat 5 45 Men BC003050      CAN19711007 51:42 35.37 21:30 22:26 22:47 22:36
2 555 WONG, Brian Escape Velocity pb Fortius CANADA British Columbia New Westminster Cat 5 44 Men BC000473      CAN19720309 "    0'00" "    21:37 22:18 22:47 22:33
3 672 LAM, Hubert CANADA British Columbia Cat 5 39 Men BC007980      CAN19770425 "    "    "    21:39 22:17 22:48 22:32
4 675 COOPER, Steve CANADA BC North Vancouver Cat 5 52 Men BC091473      CAN19640805 52:53 1'11" 34.70 21:35 22:50 23:29 23:09
5 668 JOHNSON, Ben Glotman Simpson Cycling Club CANADA British Columbia Vancouver Cat 5 45 Men BC092021      CAN19710205 52:55 1'13" 34.68 21:36 22:51 23:29 23:10
6 669 MITCHELL, Gary Cat 5 49 Men BC007788      52:56 1'14" 34.68 21:37 22:51 23:29 23:10
7 664 ADDISON, Steve CANADA British Columbia North Vancouver Cat 5 37 Men BC006300      CAN19790709 "    "    "    21:36 22:52 23:30 23:11
8 639 SOLHEIM, Sean Glotman Simpson Cycling Club CANADA British Columbia New Westminster Cat 5 40 Men BC000895      CAN19760119 "    "    "    21:37 22:50 23:31 23:10
9 670 O'CONNOR, Kevin GSX CANADA British Columbia Vancouver Cat 5 31 Men BC090514      CAN19850421 "    "    "    21:37 22:50 23:32 23:11

10 616 DONOGHUE, Joseph CANADA BC Port Moody Cat 5 56 Men BC006575      CAN19600208 56:10 4'28" 32.95 21:43 23:45 25:42 24:43
11 653 FRANCIS, Daniel Fort Langley Cyclery CANADA BC Langley Cat 5 61 Men BC092785      CAN19550325 "    "    "    21:42 23:46 25:42 24:44
12 677 DEVRIES, john British Columbia Cat 5 51 Men TEMP      58:26 6'44" 31.88 22:06 25:29 25:51 25:40
13 698 BAGNALL, Stuart GSX CANADA British Columbia Vacouver Cat 5 28 Men BC090041      CAN19880729 1:03:08 11'26" 29.90 23:04 26:35 28:30 27:32

DNF 659 HOTCHKISS, Lachlan Dr Walker Sports Chiropractor Cycling team CANADA BC Surrey Cat 5 17 Men BC090189      CAN19990524 54:00 11.99 1:05:51
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Atomic Long RR-Road Race
April 03, 2016
Cat 4 (Women)
52.66 km, 4 laps of 13.16 km, winner: -22:05 - 34.70 km/h

Pos Bib Name Team Nat. StateProv City Category Age Gender License UCICode Time Gap km/h Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4
1 652 OLSON, Jill Pender Racing canada British Columbia Cat 4 39 Women BC096994      CAN19770812 52:55 34.70 21:40 22:48 23:28 23:08
2 611 BARTON, Haley Pender Racing British Columbia Cat 4 45 Women BC097022      CAN19711031 52:56 0'01" 34.69 21:41 22:48 23:29 23:08
3 673 MACLEOD, Fiona Fresh Air Athena British Columbia Cat 4 37 Women BC097298      CAN19790510 "    "    "    21:41 22:48 23:29 23:08
4 632 GENAILLE, Lora CANADA British Columbia Vancouver Cat 4 38 Women BC093167      CAN19780520 "    "    "    21:39 22:51 23:29 23:10
5 607 MARSDEN, Anne Pender Racing British Columbia Cat 4 31 Women BC096992      CAN19850827 58:29 5'34" 31.80 21:42 25:54 25:53 25:53
6 624 MARSHALL, lauren Glotman Simpson Cycling Club canada British Columbia Cat 4 28 Women BC095251      CAN19880705 1:00:12 7'17" 31.05 22:06 25:47 27:19 26:33

DNF 699 ENESCU, Ana-Maria Pender Racing British Columbia Cat 4 33 Women BC097238      25:21 19.81 39:53
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